2023 Light Limited Super Stock Tractor Results

Piketon, OH 6/3/23

1st Brent Shupert - The Plantin Tractor 334.12
2nd Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke 321
3rd Billy Anderson - JD 4055 311.48
4th Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard 228.86
5th Ronnie Anderson - Squeakin Deacon 125.46
6th Don Igo - Nickel and Dime 49.11
7th Jared Fannin - Proving Grounds DQ

Wilmington, OH 7/13/23

1st Ethan Moore - Kentucky Sledhunter 344.845
2nd Dylan Detwiler - Massey Ferguson 7720 341.11

3rd Billy Anderson - John Deere 4055 326.95
4th Chris Glacken - Unbridled 321.674
5th Brent Shupert - Plantin Tractor 304.06
6th Brandon Woodruff - Nun Ya Business 296.795
7th Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke 293.94
8th Ronnie Anderson - Squeakin Deacon 241.705
9th Don Igo - Nickel and Dime 141.55
10th Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard 18.37

Lebanon, OH 7/19/23

1st Darryl Whalen - Dirty Business 317.66
2nd Brent Shupert - Plantin Tractor 311.23
3rd Chris Moore - Whistlin Dixie 307.42
4th Ethan Moore - Kentucky Sledhunter 306.3

5th Dylan Detwiler - Massey 7720 305.28



6th
7th
8th
9th

10th
11th
12th

Billy Anderson - JD 4055
Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke
Randy Caldwell -

Brandon Woodruff - Nun Ya Business
Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard
Jared Fannin - Proving Grounds
Don Igo - Nickel and Dime

Point Pleasant, WV 8/11/23

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Pomeroy, OH 8/17/23

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Cody Wheeler - Massey 7720
Brent Shupert - Plantin Tractor
Chris Moore - Whistlin Dixie
Bob Evens - Mad Money
Don Igo - Nickel and Dime
Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard
Haden Anderson - JD 4055
Jared Fannin - Proving Grounds
Ronnie Anderson - Squeakin Deacon

Brent Shupert - Plantin Tractor
Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke
Darryl Whalen - Dirty Business
Bob Evans - Mad Money
Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard
Eric St Clair - Grandpa's Toy
Don Igo - Nickel and Dime

302.42
290.86
27517
266.57
236.53
172.44
126.44

287.92
271.34
269.2
268.58
246.8
239.09
184.37
15.5
ND

314.75
312.63
306.53
282.27
276.83
69.62
Broke



Waterford, OH 8/19/23

1st
2nd
3rd

Marietta, OH 9/2/23
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

Hillsboro, OH 9/8/23
1st
2nd

Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard
Ronnie Anderson - Squeakin Deacon
Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke

Brent Shupert - The Plantin Tractor
Cody Wheeler - Massey 7720
Mark Gabel - Father's Pride
Mark Cooper - Split Decision
John Janson - Barely Affordable
Ethan Moore - Kentucky Sledhunter
Chris Moore - Whistlin Dixie
Chad Lowdermilk - Coming in Hot
Bob Evans - Mad Money
Brnadon Woodruff - Nun ya Business
Jason Tadlock - Squeakin Deacon
Kevin Stears - Two Shades of Green
Billy Anderson - JD 4055
Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke
Shaun Shank - On the Chip
Jared Trew - Undocumented
Don Igo - Nickel and Dime
Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard
Gary Gotherman - Just Sayin

Travis Gordon - Total Recall
Brent Shupert - Plantin Tractor

311.11
308.1
29411
2947
293.6
2921
288.11
286
280.1
280
279.9
276.1
274.7
273
272.11
266
2581
221.4
ND

324.18
323.6



3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

Chris Moore - Whistlin Dixie
Hayden Anderson - JD 4055
Brandon Woodruff - Nun Ya Business
Daven Wright - New Holland
Bob Evans - Mad Money
Jason Tadlock - Squeakin Deacon
Gary Gotherman - Just Sayin
Mike Rakstraw - 1850 Oliver
Kevin Stears - Two Shades of Green
BJ Caldwell - Against All Odds
Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard
Don Igo - Nickel and Dime
Cody Wheeler - Massey 7720

307.29
306.57
305.92
299.48
296.7
291.23
290.91
284.47
280.32
250.8
266.91
199.1

Cannot read distance - fair has him as 3rd



