2023 L	ight Limited Sup	er Stock Tractor Res	sults	
Piketon, OH 6/3/23	3			
1st	Brent Shupert -	The Plantin Tractor	334.12	
2nd	Mark Huck - Se	cond Hand Smoke	321	
3rd	Billy Anders	son - JD 4055	311.48	
4th	Dave Perry -	Duksa Hazzard	228.86	
5th	Ronnie Anderson - Squeakin Deacon		125.46	
6th	Don Igo - N	ckel and Dime	49.11	
7th	Jared Fannin - Proving Grounds		DQ	
Wilmington, OH 7	/13/23			
1st	Ethan Moore - Kentucky Sledhunter		344.845	
2nd	Dylan Detwiler - Massey Ferguson 7720		341.11	
3rd	Billy Anderson - John Deere 4055		326.95	
4th	Chris Glack	en - Unbridled	321.674	
5th	Brent Shupert	- Plantin Tractor	304.06	
6th	Brandon Woodru	f - Nun Ya Business	296.795	
7th	Mark Huck - Se	cond Hand Smoke	293.94	
8th	Ronnie Anderson - Squeakin Deacon		241.705	
9th	Don Igo - Nickel and Dime		141.55	
10th	Dave Perry -	Duksa Hazzard	18.37	
	/00			
Lebanon, OH 7/19			21-55	
1st	·	- Dirty Business	317.66	
2nd	•	- Plantin Tractor	311.23	
3rd		- Whistlin Dixie	307.42	
4th		entucky Sledhunter	306.3	
5th	Dylan Detwile	r - Massey 7720	305.28	

6th	Billy Anderson - JD 4055	302.42	
7th	Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke	290.86	
8th	Randy Caldwell -	275.17	
9th	Brandon Woodruff - Nun Ya Business	266.57	
10th	Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard	236.53	
11th	Jared Fannin - Proving Grounds	172.44	
12th	Don Igo - Nickel and Dime	126.44	
Point Pleasant	. WV 8/11/23		
1st	Cody Wheeler - Massey 7720	287.92	
2nd	Brent Shupert - Plantin Tractor	271.34	
3rd	Chris Moore - Whistlin Dixie	269.2	
4th	Bob Evens - Mad Money	268.58	
5th	Don Igo - Nickel and Dime	246.8	
6th	Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard	239.09	
7th	Haden Anderson - JD 4055	184.37	
8th	Jared Fannin - Proving Grounds	15.5	
9th	Ronnie Anderson - Squeakin Deacon	ND	
Pomeroy, OH 8	3/17/23		
1st	Brent Shupert - Plantin Tractor	314.75	
2nd	Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke	312.63	
3rd	Darryl Whalen - Dirty Business	306.53	
4th	Bob Evans - Mad Money	282.27	
5th	Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard	276.83	
6th	Eric St Clair - Grandpa's Toy	69.62	
7th	Don Igo - Nickel and Dime	Broke	

Waterford, OH	8/19/23		
1st	Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard		
2nd	Ronnie Anderson - Squeakin Deacon		
3rd	Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke		
Marietta, OH 9/2	/23		
1st	Brent Shupert - The Plantin Tractor	311.11	
2nd	Cody Wheeler - Massey 7720	308.1	
3rd	Mark Gabel - Father's Pride	294.11	
4th	Mark Cooper - Split Decision	294.7	
5th	John Janson - Barely Affordable	293.6	
6th	Ethan Moore - Kentucky Sledhunter	292.1	
7th	Chris Moore - Whistlin Dixie	288.11	
8th	Chad Lowdermilk - Coming in Hot	286	
9th	Bob Evans - Mad Money	280.1	
10th	Brnadon Woodruff - Nun ya Business	280	
11th	Jason Tadlock - Squeakin Deacon	279.9	
12th	Kevin Stears - Two Shades of Green	276.1	
13th	Billy Anderson - JD 4055	274.7	
14th	Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke	273	
15th	Shaun Shank - On the Chip	272.11	
16th	Jared Trew - Undocumented	266	
17th	Don Igo - Nickel and Dime	258.1	
18th	Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard	221.4	
19th	Gary Gotherman - Just Sayin	ND	
Hillsboro, OH 9/	8/23		
1st	Travis Gordon - Total Recall	324.18	
2nd	Brent Shupert - Plantin Tractor	323.6	

3rd	Chris Moore - Whistlin Dixie		Cannot read distance - fair has him as 3rd
4th	Hayden Anderson - JD 4055	307.29	
5th	Brandon Woodruff - Nun Ya Business	306.57	
6th	Daven Wright - New Holland	305.92	
7th	Bob Evans - Mad Money	299.48	
8th	Jason Tadlock - Squeakin Deacon	296.7	
9th	Gary Gotherman - Just Sayin	291.23	
10th	Mike Rakstraw - 1850 Oliver	290.91	
11th	Kevin Stears - Two Shades of Green	284.47	
12th	BJ Caldwell - Against All Odds	280.32	
13th	Dave Perry - Duksa Hazzard	250.8	
14th	Don Igo - Nickel and Dime	266.91	
15th	Cody Wheeler - Massey 7720	199.1	